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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/32-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

85.15,259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.17.000 

85.19.0ll 

85.19.011 

85.19.052 

85.19.059 

85.19.059 

Description of Goods 

transmissions stld reception of signals over 
short distances nominally 50 metres 
REQl~STED APPROVAL 
Wireless transmi t ter~ sad rece; vers being 
of low power complying with NZPO requirements 
for telepaging and/or installation in alarm 
systems for transmission and reception of 
signals over short distances nominally 50 metres 
Beareat Alert warnIng radios 

Beareat Five-Six, 5 band scanning receiver 

Bearest 5, 4 band scanning receivera 

Bearest 15. 7 band scanning receiver 

Bearcnt 20/20 6 band scanning receivers 

Beareat 100, 4 band scanning receiver 

BeareBt 151, 8 bar.d scanning receivers 

Bearcat 180, 8 band scanning receivers 

Beareat 201, 9 band scanning receivers 

Bearcat 210XL, 6 band scanning receivers 

Beareat 260, 8 band scanning receivers 

Beareat 300, II band scanning receivers 

"Cordless" telephone handsets 

Ships satellite cOlJIDunication stations 

VHF marine radio telephones on condition that 
the goods wi 11 be for use solely on commercial 
vessels 
VHF scanning marine radios - Uniden MC722 

VRF scanning marine radios - Uniden MC724 

VHF scanning marine radios - Uniden MC480 DWS 

Piezo electric sound alarms 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Fuse links, type N.H 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R 
Trai ler Sockets and Plugs 

Inductor clips as may be approved: 
Mul tronics T30 type 

Motor vehicle Junction boxes 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Paramac Wholesale Limi ted 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paromac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Par.mac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 3!!0 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limi ted 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Supply Division 
NZPO 
POHQ 
WELLINGTON 
AWA New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 50248 
PORIRUA 

Paramac Wholesale Limited 
C/- PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paremac Wholesale Limited 
ct· PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
Paramac Wholesale Limited 
ct· PO Box 390 
WELLINGTON 
ECS Division of 
Airspares NZ Limited 
PO Box 1048 
PALMERSTON NORTH 

Astec Industrial Products Ltd 
PO Box 38692 
PETONE 

Transport Wholesale Ltd 
PO Box 13 018 
Green Island 
DUNEDIN 
Broadcasting Corp of NZ 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 
Transport Wholesale Ltd 
PO Box 13 018 
Green Island 
DUNEDIN 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

\'IN 522642 

WN 620120 

\'IN 620130 

\'IN 620124 

WN 620129 

WN 620125 

WN 620131 

WN 620127 

WN 620123 

WN 620126 

WN 620122 

WN 620128 

WN 620121 

WN 620193 

WN 620177 

HO 209972B 

WN 522453F 

WN 522451 

WN 522447A 

WN 620033 

113943G 

WN 620167K 
DN 660193G 

WN 620198 

DN 660192J 

No. 131 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 


