Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/32-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
And a second sec	transmissions and reception of signals over				n en
OF 15 250	short distances nominally 50 metres				
85.15.259	REQUESTED APPROVAL Wireless transmitters and receivers being		99	WN 522642	VA
	of low power complying with NZPO requirements		99	WIN 322042	YA.
	for telepaging and/or installation in alarm				
	systems for transmission and reception of				
	signals over short distances nominally 50 metres				
85.15.259	Bearcat Alert warning radios	Paramac Wholesale Limited PO Box 390	99	WN 620120	A
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat Five-Six, 5 band scanning receiver	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620130	A
		PO Box 390			
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 5, 4 band scanning receivers	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620124	A
		PO Box 390 WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 15, 7 band scanning receiver	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620129	A
	bearear 10, 7 band Scanning receiver	PO Box 390	55	MIT 020120	Α ,
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 20/20 6 band scanning receivers	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620125	. A
		PO Box 390			
05 15 050		WELLINGTON		*** ****	
85.15.259	Bearcat 100, 4 band scanning receiver	Paramac Wholesale Limited PO Box 390	99	WN 620131	A
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 151, 8 band scanning receivers	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620127	A
		PO Box 390			
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 180, 8 band scanning receivers	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620123	A
		PO Box 390			
85.15.259	Postort 201 O hand contring receivers	WELLINGTON Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620126	A
	Bearcat 201, 9 band scanning receivers	PO Box 390	99	WIN 020120	A
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 210XL, 6 band scanning receivers	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620122	A
		PO Box 390			
O# 1= 5==		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 260, 8 band scanning receivers	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620128	A
		PO Box 390 WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Bearcat 300, 11 band scanning receivers	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 620121	A
	•	PO Box 390			
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	''Cordless'' telephone handsets	Supply Division	99	WN 620193	A
		NZPO			
		POHQ WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	Ships satellite communication stations	AWA New Zealand Ltd	99	WN 620177	A
-		PO Box 50248			
		PORIRUA	,		
85.15.259	VHF marine radio telephones on condition that		99	HO 209972B	WA ,
	the goods will be for use solely on commercial				
85.15.259	vessels VHF scanning marine radios - Uniden MC722	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 522453F	A
00.10.200	vin Scaming marine radios - oniden meral	C/- PO Box 390	00	MIT 022 1001	•
		WELLINGTON			
85.15.259	VHF scanning marine radios - Uniden MC724	Paramac Wholesale Limited	99	WN 522451	A
		C/- PO Box 390			
OE 15 250	TITE	WELLINGTON	00	WH 5004474	
85.15.259 85.17.000	VHF scanning marine radios - Uniden MC480 DWS	Paramac Wholesale Limited C/- PO Box 390	99	WN 522447A	A
		WELLINGTON			
	Piezo electric sound alarms	ECS Division of	99	WN 620033	A
85.17.000					
85.17.000		Airspares NZ Limited			
85.17.000		PO Box 1048			
		· •			
	CURRENT APPROVAL	PO BOX 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH	00	1120420	VA
		PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd	99	11 3943 G	VA
85.19.011	CURRENT APPROVAL	PO BOX 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH	99	11 394 3G	VA
85.19.011	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE	99	WN 620167K	VA
85.19.011 85.19.011	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd			
85.19.011 85.19.011 85.19.052	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018	99	WN 620167K	VA
85.19.011 85.19.011	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018 Green Island	99	WN 620167K	VA
85.19.011 85.19.011 85.19.052	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R Trailer Sockets and Plugs	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018 Green Island DUNEDIN	99 99	WN 620167K DN 660193G	VA A
85.19.011 85.19.011 85.19.052	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R Trailer Sockets and Plugs Inductor clips as may be approved:	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018 Green Island DUNEDIN Broadcasting Corp of NZ	99	WN 620167K	VA
85.19.011 85.19.011	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R Trailer Sockets and Plugs	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018 Green Island DUNEDIN	99 99	WN 620167K DN 660193G	VA A
85.19.011 85.19.011 85.19.052 85.19.059	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R Trailer Sockets and Plugs Inductor clips as may be approved: Multronics T30 type	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018 Green Island DUNEDIN Broadcasting Corp of NZ Supply Division PO Box 98 WELLINGTON	99 99 99	WN 620167K DN 660193G WN 620198	VA A
85.19.011 85.19.011 85.19.052	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R Trailer Sockets and Plugs Inductor clips as may be approved:	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018 Green Island DUNEDIN Broadcasting Corp of NZ Supply Division PO Box 98 WELLINGTON Transport Wholesale Ltd	99 99	WN 620167K DN 660193G	VA A
85.19.011 85.19.011 85.19.052 85.19.059	CURRENT APPROVAL Fuse links, type N.H REQUESTED APPROVAL Fuse Links, type N.H, N.K, and N.R Trailer Sockets and Plugs Inductor clips as may be approved: Multronics T30 type	PO Box 1048 PALMERSTON NORTH Astec Industrial Products Ltd PO Box 38692 PETONE Transport Wholesale Ltd PO Box 13 018 Green Island DUNEDIN Broadcasting Corp of NZ Supply Division PO Box 98 WELLINGTON	99 99 99	WN 620167K DN 660193G WN 620198	VA A